
ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND FOND CLUB HESBIGNON   Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LORRIS               03-06-23  365 VIEUX+YEARLS     Amateurs:19 LACHER:07.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 26 15  314743 BE 112099422 11.23400 1193.7155    1 
   2 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 26  4       2 BE 110821020 11.25390 1184.8033    2 
   3 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 18 15  325945 BE 101221422 11.38010 1172.3937    3 
   4 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    21  6  329900 BE 100509122 11.41240 1172.3525    4 
   5 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   11  6  328540 BE 104642421 11.40250 1171.6137    5 
   6 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 18 14       2 BE 101223022 11.38350 1170.0090    6 
   7 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   11  7       2 BE 115308619 11.44580 1152.9068    7 
   8 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE 20  1  317800 BE 115090621 11.36250 1149.7136    8 
   9 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 26  3       3 BE 110823520 11.33470 1149.6061    9 
  10 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 18  1       3 BE 101228622 11.44260 1145.9452   10 
  11 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE 20  8       2 BE 504660822 11.37280 1145.3628   11 
  12 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE  6  2  324885 BE 104651321 11.44230 1142.4193   12 
  13 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   11  4       3 BE 104641421 11.48210 1139.3792   13 
  14 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 12  1  325644 BE 104195021 11.45490 1139.3457   14 
  15 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 18 13       4 BE 105984721 11.46250 1138.0099   15 
  16 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   11  5       4 BE 100502220 11.49170 1135.7032   16 
  17 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 26 16       4 BE 112099122 11.38240 1130.5424   17 
  18 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    21  5       2 BE 100505522 11.51490 1130.5043   18 
  19 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 26  8       5 BE 110930121 11.38310 1130.0688   19 
  20 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 10  3  338383 BE 103270921 11.59580 1128.0687   20 
  21 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 10  5       2 BE 103273221 12.00040 1127.6927   21 
  22 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 12  8       2 BE 101102422 11.49160 1125.7571   22 
  23 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    21 16       3 BE 100512222 11.53120 1125.1705   23 
  24 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 10  7       3 BE 100465322 12.01060 1123.8227   24 
  25 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 26  2       6 BE 106581419 11.40380 1121.5453   25 
  26 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    21 18       4 BE 100509922 11.55500 1115.1549   26 
  27 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   11  2       5 BE 104643621 11.54470 1114.5135   27 
  28 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 18  4       5 BE 103230319 11.52320 1114.2149   28 
  29 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 26  1       7 BE 101373218 11.43160 1111.1191   29 
  30 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 26 12       8 BE 106580719 11.43190 1110.9230   30 
  31 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES 18  7  335552 BE 101122122 12.02330 1109.0795   31 
  32 311649-85 LEENDERS BERNARD      MOUSTIE 16 14  328326 BE 101204522 11.56070 1108.7724   32 
  33 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE 20  2       3 BE 114000421 11.46450 1108.2825   33 
  34 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 18 16       6 BE 101224622 11.54220 1107.2755   34 
  35 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  6  2  346557 BE 108254318 12.13140 1106.3861   35 
  36 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 26 25       9 BE 112094122 11.45020 1104.2323   36 
  37 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 26 13      10 BE 112087222 11.45040 1104.1031   37 
  38 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE  6  1       2 BE 104652321 11.55120 1100.5589   38 
  39 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE  6  5       3 BE 104653121 11.56000 1097.5845   39 
  40 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 10  4       4 BE 101722120 12.08210 1097.3991   40 
  41 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 26  7      11 BE 110934821 11.46510 1097.2390   41 
  42 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE 20 13       4 BE 417679821 11.50110 1095.1697   42 
  43 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 10  9       5 BE 100460622 12.09240 1093.6749   43 
  44 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX  9  7  318230 BE 100312422 11.50590 1093.6365   44 
  45 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 12  6       3 BE 101100822 11.57510 1093.3154   45 
  46 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    21 12       5 BE 100516322 12.01590 1092.4444   46 
  47 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 12  7       4 BE 101101822 11.58420 1090.2042   47 
  48 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 40  4  322320 BE 114994621 11.55430 1089.9622   48 
  49 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 10  1       6 BE 103270421 12.10340 1089.5664   49 
  50 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   11  1       6 BE 101206322 12.01380 1089.2032   50 
  51 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 26  5      12 BE 101371218 11.49260 1087.4456   51 
  52 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 40 11       2 BE 100417522 11.56410 1086.4109   52 
  53 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 18 18       7 BE 105988521 12.00150 1085.5787   53 
  54 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   11  9       7 BE 101206722 12.03020 1084.1712   54 
  55 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    21 20       6 BE 100506822 12.04260 1083.6527   55 
  56 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   11 11       8 BE 101206822 12.03170 1083.2775   56 
  57 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    21  7       7 BE 100513722 12.04360 1083.0598   57 
  58 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 40  2       3 BE 101834020 11.57590 1081.6712   58 
  59 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 40  8       4 BE 100417722 11.58040 1081.3688   59 
  60 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 10 10       7 BE 101686022 12.13180 1080.0606   60 
  61 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  6  4       2 BE 112875521 12.21020 1079.5047   61 
  62 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 26  6      13 BE 110934321 11.51430 1078.9339   62 
  63 282362-92 JEANMART BRUNO        JAUCHE  50 31  357955 BE 105624822 12.33230 1073.7039   63 
  64 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 26  9      14 BE 110820520 11.53180 1073.1094   64 
  65 282362-92 JEANMART BRUNO        JAUCHE  50 42       2 BE 105624122 12.34030 1071.5611   65 
  66 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE 20 14       5 BE 110901521 11.56450 1070.9351   66 
  67 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 18  3       8 BE 100097318 12.04230 1070.8372   67 
  68 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 40 31       5 BE 101833620 12.01330 1068.8775   68 
  69 282362-92 JEANMART BRUNO        JAUCHE  50 21       3 BE 105610222 12.34590 1068.5756   69 
  70 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 26 14      15 BE 112096022 11.54550 1067.2269   70 
  71 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 40 22       6 BE 114997021 12.02090 1066.7549   71 
  72 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 12  2       5 BE 104633021 12.06070 1063.7905   72 
  73 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    21 14       8 BE 100514422 12.10390 1061.9668   73 



  74 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    21  8       9 BE 100505722 12.10420 1061.7959   74 
  75 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    21  3      10 BE 103101419 12.11130 1060.0332   75 
  76 282362-92 JEANMART BRUNO        JAUCHE  50 29       4 BE 105622922 12.38500 1056.4338   76 
  77 282362-92 JEANMART BRUNO        JAUCHE  50  1       5 BE 105852419 12.38560 1056.1221   77 
  78 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   11  3       9 BE 100502120 12.11210 1055.2112   78 
  79 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 40 17       7 BE 104102621 12.05320 1054.9422   79 
  80 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 12 10       6 BE 101101422 12.08450 1054.7174   80 
  81 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 18 10       9 BE 105987221 12.09130 1054.0991   81 
  82 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   11 10      10 BE 115308319 12.11420 1054.0263   82 
  83 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 43  7  332106 BE 102964421 12.15080 1053.8587   83 
  84 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 18 12      10 BE 101226522 12.10050 1051.1529   84 
  85 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 12 11       7 BE 101102322 12.10520 1047.5359   85 
  86 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX  9  4       2 BE 104439219 12.03550 1047.0962   86 
  87 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 40 12       8 BE 104109121 12.08080 1046.0407   87 
  88 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  6  5       3 BE 108254918 12.31260 1045.6311   88 
  89 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB 15  2  348713 BE 112893621 12.33299 1045.6214   89 
  90 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC 18 17      11 BE 105986021 12.11480 1045.3656   90 
  91 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 40 37       9 BE 104104221 12.08330 1044.6281   91 
  92 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 40 29      10 BE 104116221 12.08350 1044.5153   92 
  93 104554-85 VAN DEN BROECK GERARD VITRIVA 26 15  319181 BE 100360822 12.05360 1044.4404   93 
  94 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES 18  8       2 BE 101124222 12.21490 1042.6806   94 
  95 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES 18  1       3 BE 104382719 12.21510 1042.5726   95 
  96 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES 18 11       4 BE 101120622 12.21540 1042.4107   96 
  97 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 40 28      11 BE 104118821 12.09280 1041.5338   97 
  98 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 43 24       2 BE 103036219 12.18560 1041.3023   98 
  99 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB 15 12       2 BE 115445819 12.35089 1040.4736   99 
 100 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE 20 12       6 BE 417676821 12.05470 1039.2980  100 
 101 311649-85 LEENDERS BERNARD      MOUSTIE 16  4       2 BE 101201522 12.16150 1038.1850  101 
 102 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES 18  4       5 BE 104019621 12.24340 1033.8462  102 
 103 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB 15  7       3 BE 115236921 12.37349 1032.9737  103 
 104 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 12 12       8 BE 104193221 12.15330 1031.9886  104 
 105 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX  9  1       3 BE 104442321 12.09250 1028.4837  105 
 106 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 40 32      12 BE 101825320 12.13300 1028.1340  106 
 107 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 43 17       3 BE 115400821 12.23090 1027.7147  107 
 108 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 40 14      13 BE 104105621 12.14090 1026.0067  108 
 109 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    21 15      11 BE 100512622 12.21390 1025.6490  109 
 110 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 43 37       4 BE 103041619 12.24000 1025.0185  110 
 111 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE 20  9       7 BE 112091422 12.10070 1024.7756  111 
 112 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 43 13       5 BE 114928217 12.24160 1024.1756  112 
 113 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 43 31       6 BE 100062420 12.24360 1023.1238  113 
 114 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 43 18       7 BE 102974021 12.24510 1022.3365  114 
 115 282362-92 JEANMART BRUNO        JAUCHE  50 11       6 BE 105853019 12.50130 1022.0958  115 
 116 282362-92 JEANMART BRUNO        JAUCHE  50 27       7 BE 105611122 12.50420 1020.6872  116 
 117 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    21  4      12 BE 100509022 12.23140 1020.6249  117 
 118 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB 15  1       4 BE 115237221 12.42209 1018.5912  118 
 119 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    21 21      13 BE 100515222 12.23580 1018.3146  119 
 120 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES 18 14       6 BE 101123322 12.29430 1017.6980  120 
 121 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    21  2      14 BE 103056421 12.24100 1017.6864  121 
 122 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 43 28       8 BE 102966321 12.26330 1017.0142  122 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND FOND CLUB HESBIGNON   Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LORRIS               03-06-23  187 VIEUX            Amateurs:18 LACHER:07.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 12  4  314743 BE 110821020 11.25390 1184.8033    1 
   2 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    7  5  328540 BE 104642421 11.40250 1171.6137    2 
   3 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    7  6       2 BE 115308619 11.44580 1152.9068    3 
   4 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE 13  1  317800 BE 115090621 11.36250 1149.7136    4 
   5 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 12  3       2 BE 110823520 11.33470 1149.6061    5 
   6 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE  6  2  324885 BE 104651321 11.44230 1142.4193    6 
   7 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    7  3       3 BE 104641421 11.48210 1139.3792    7 
   8 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  5  1  325644 BE 104195021 11.45490 1139.3457    8 
   9 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC  9  7  325945 BE 105984721 11.46250 1138.0099    9 
  10 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    7  4       4 BE 100502220 11.49170 1135.7032   10 
  11 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 12  8       3 BE 110930121 11.38310 1130.0688   11 
  12 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  5  3  338383 BE 103270921 11.59580 1128.0687   12 
  13 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  5  5       2 BE 103273221 12.00040 1127.6927   13 
  14 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 12  2       4 BE 106581419 11.40380 1121.5453   14 
  15 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    7  1       5 BE 104643621 11.54470 1114.5135   15 
  16 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC  9  3       2 BE 103230319 11.52320 1114.2149   16 
  17 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 12  1       5 BE 101373218 11.43160 1111.1191   17 
  18 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 12 12       6 BE 106580719 11.43190 1110.9230   18 
  19 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE 13  2       2 BE 114000421 11.46450 1108.2825   19 
  20 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  6  2  346557 BE 108254318 12.13140 1106.3861   20 
  21 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE  6  1       2 BE 104652321 11.55120 1100.5589   21 
  22 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE  6  5       3 BE 104653121 11.56000 1097.5845   22 



  23 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  5  4       3 BE 101722120 12.08210 1097.3991   23 
  24 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 12  7       7 BE 110934821 11.46510 1097.2390   24 
  25 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE 13  6       3 BE 417679821 11.50110 1095.1697   25 
  26 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 26  4  322320 BE 114994621 11.55430 1089.9622   26 
  27 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  5  1       4 BE 103270421 12.10340 1089.5664   27 
  28 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 12  5       8 BE 101371218 11.49260 1087.4456   28 
  29 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC  9  9       3 BE 105988521 12.00150 1085.5787   29 
  30 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 26  2       2 BE 101834020 11.57590 1081.6712   30 
  31 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  6  4       2 BE 112875521 12.21020 1079.5047   31 
  32 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 12  6       9 BE 110934321 11.51430 1078.9339   32 
  33 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 12  9      10 BE 110820520 11.53180 1073.1094   33 
  34 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE 13  7       4 BE 110901521 11.56450 1070.9351   34 
  35 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC  9  2       4 BE 100097318 12.04230 1070.8372   35 
  36 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 26 22       3 BE 101833620 12.01330 1068.8775   36 
  37 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 26 16       4 BE 114997021 12.02090 1066.7549   37 
  38 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  5  2       2 BE 104633021 12.06070 1063.7905   38 
  39 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     3  3  329900 BE 103101419 12.11130 1060.0332   39 
  40 282362-92 JEANMART BRUNO        JAUCHE  20  1  357955 BE 105852419 12.38560 1056.1221   40 
  41 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    7  2       6 BE 100502120 12.11210 1055.2112   41 
  42 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 26 12       5 BE 104102621 12.05320 1054.9422   42 
  43 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC  9  6       5 BE 105987221 12.09130 1054.0991   43 
  44 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    7  7       7 BE 115308319 12.11420 1054.0263   44 
  45 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 43  7  332106 BE 102964421 12.15080 1053.8587   45 
  46 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX  5  4  318230 BE 104439219 12.03550 1047.0962   46 
  47 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 26  8       6 BE 104109121 12.08080 1046.0407   47 
  48 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  6  5       3 BE 108254918 12.31260 1045.6311   48 
  49 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB 15  2  348713 BE 112893621 12.33299 1045.6214   49 
  50 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC  9  8       6 BE 105986021 12.11480 1045.3656   50 
  51 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 26 26       7 BE 104104221 12.08330 1044.6281   51 
  52 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 26 20       8 BE 104116221 12.08350 1044.5153   52 
  53 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES  6  1  335552 BE 104382719 12.21510 1042.5726   53 
  54 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 26 19       9 BE 104118821 12.09280 1041.5338   54 
  55 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 43 24       2 BE 103036219 12.18560 1041.3023   55 
  56 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB 15 12       2 BE 115445819 12.35089 1040.4736   56 
  57 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE 13  5       5 BE 417676821 12.05470 1039.2980   57 
  58 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES  6  4       2 BE 104019621 12.24340 1033.8462   58 
  59 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB 15  7       3 BE 115236921 12.37349 1032.9737   59 
  60 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  5  5       3 BE 104193221 12.15330 1031.9886   60 
  61 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX  5  1       2 BE 104442321 12.09250 1028.4837   61 
  62 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 26 23      10 BE 101825320 12.13300 1028.1340   62 
  63 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 43 17       3 BE 115400821 12.23090 1027.7147   63 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND FOND CLUB HESBIGNON   Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LORRIS               03-06-23  178 YEARLINGS        Amateurs:15 LACHER:07.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 14  3  314743 BE 112099422 11.23400 1193.7155    1 
   2 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC  9  8  325945 BE 101221422 11.38010 1172.3937    2 
   3 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    18  3  329900 BE 100509122 11.41240 1172.3525    3 
   4 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC  9  7       2 BE 101223022 11.38350 1170.0090    4 
   5 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC  9  1       3 BE 101228622 11.44260 1145.9452    5 
   6 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE  7  4  317800 BE 504660822 11.37280 1145.3628    6 
   7 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 14  4       2 BE 112099122 11.38240 1130.5424    7 
   8 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    18  2       2 BE 100505522 11.51490 1130.5043    8 
   9 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  7  4  325644 BE 101102422 11.49160 1125.7571    9 
  10 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    18 13       3 BE 100512222 11.53120 1125.1705   10 
  11 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  5  2  338383 BE 100465322 12.01060 1123.8227   11 
  12 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    18 15       4 BE 100509922 11.55500 1115.1549   12 
  13 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES 12  1  335552 BE 101122122 12.02330 1109.0795   13 
  14 311649-85 LEENDERS BERNARD      MOUSTIE 16 14  328326 BE 101204522 11.56070 1108.7724   14 
  15 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC  9  9       4 BE 101224622 11.54220 1107.2755   15 
  16 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 14 13       3 BE 112094122 11.45020 1104.2323   16 
  17 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 14  1       4 BE 112087222 11.45040 1104.1031   17 
  18 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  5  4       2 BE 100460622 12.09240 1093.6749   18 
  19 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX  4  2  318230 BE 100312422 11.50590 1093.6365   19 
  20 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  7  2       2 BE 101100822 11.57510 1093.3154   20 
  21 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    18  9       5 BE 100516322 12.01590 1092.4444   21 
  22 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  7  3       3 BE 101101822 11.58420 1090.2042   22 
  23 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    4  1  328540 BE 101206322 12.01380 1089.2032   23 
  24 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 14  4  322320 BE 100417522 11.56410 1086.4109   24 
  25 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    4  3       2 BE 101206722 12.03020 1084.1712   25 
  26 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    18 17       6 BE 100506822 12.04260 1083.6527   26 
  27 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    4  4       3 BE 101206822 12.03170 1083.2775   27 
  28 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    18  4       7 BE 100513722 12.04360 1083.0598   28 
  29 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 14  3       2 BE 100417722 11.58040 1081.3688   29 
  30 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  5  5       3 BE 101686022 12.13180 1080.0606   30 



  31 282362-92 JEANMART BRUNO        JAUCHE  30 12  357955 BE 105624822 12.33230 1073.7039   31 
  32 282362-92 JEANMART BRUNO        JAUCHE  30 22       2 BE 105624122 12.34030 1071.5611   32 
  33 282362-92 JEANMART BRUNO        JAUCHE  30  3       3 BE 105610222 12.34590 1068.5756   33 
  34 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 14  2       5 BE 112096022 11.54550 1067.2269   34 
  35 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    18 11       8 BE 100514422 12.10390 1061.9668   35 
  36 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    18  5       9 BE 100505722 12.10420 1061.7959   36 
  37 282362-92 JEANMART BRUNO        JAUCHE  30 10       4 BE 105622922 12.38500 1056.4338   37 
  38 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  7  6       4 BE 101101422 12.08450 1054.7174   38 
  39 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC  9  6       5 BE 101226522 12.10050 1051.1529   39 
  40 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  7  7       5 BE 101102322 12.10520 1047.5359   40 
  41 104554-85 VAN DEN BROECK GERARD VITRIVA 23 15  319181 BE 100360822 12.05360 1044.4404   41 
  42 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES 12  2       2 BE 101124222 12.21490 1042.6806   42 
  43 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES 12  5       3 BE 101120622 12.21540 1042.4107   43 
  44 311649-85 LEENDERS BERNARD      MOUSTIE 16  4       2 BE 101201522 12.16150 1038.1850   44 
  45 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    18 12      10 BE 100512622 12.21390 1025.6490   45 
  46 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE  7  5       2 BE 112091422 12.10070 1024.7756   46 
  47 282362-92 JEANMART BRUNO        JAUCHE  30  8       5 BE 105611122 12.50420 1020.6872   47 
  48 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    18  1      11 BE 100509022 12.23140 1020.6249   48 
  49 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    18 18      12 BE 100515222 12.23580 1018.3146   49 
  50 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES 12  8       4 BE 101123322 12.29430 1017.6980   50 
  51 311649-85 LEENDERS BERNARD      MOUSTIE 16  1       3 BE 101202022 12.23520 1013.7690   51 
  52 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX  4  3       2 BE 100321422 12.14490 1010.8423   52 
  53 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN-PIERRE     LE ROUX  4  1       3 BE 100320022 12.14510 1010.7353   53 
  54 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT          RHISNES 12  3       5 BE 101122822 12.32580 1007.7645   54 
  55 282362-92 JEANMART BRUNO        JAUCHE  30 26       6 BE 105621822 12.56500 1003.1434   55 
  56 282362-92 JEANMART BRUNO        JAUCHE  30  6       7 BE 105622722 12.57500 1000.3400   56 
  57 104554-85 VAN DEN BROECK GERARD VITRIVA 23 12       2 BE 100365522 12.20130  996.7657   57 
  58 311649-85 LEENDERS BERNARD      MOUSTIE 16 15       4 BE 101201822 12.29370  996.0843   58 
  59 127251-84 GOFFIN DANIEL         BOUFFIO 14 10       6 BE 112096422 12.17040  992.6714   59 
  60 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        WANFERC  9  3       6 BE 101225622 12.30000  987.7121   60 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


